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DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION START TIME

Mon. 11/6/2017 1st Day of Practice Pioneer High 4:15PM

Sat. 11/18/2017 Pioneer Tuneup Tourn (Scrimmage) Pioneer High 9:00AM

Tues. 11/21/2017 Whitney High/Placer High (Scrimmage) (V/JV) Whitney High 10:00AM 

Sat. 12/2/2017 Panu Classic (JV/Girls) Yuba City High 9:00AM

Wed. 12/6/2017 Dual Match (TBD) TBD 6:00PM

Sat. 12/9/2016 Green & Gold Tournament (V) San Marin High 9:00AM 

Sat. 12/16/2017 Marty Manges Invit. (V) Casa Roble High 9:00AM

Sat. 12/16/2017 Whitney Wildcat Invit. (JV) Whitney High 9:00AM

Thurs.- Fri. 12/28 - 12/29/2017 No Guts, No Glory (V/Girls) Hard Wood Palace, Rocklin 9:00AM

Thurs. 1/4/2018 River City High (Dual) Pioneer High 6:00PM

Fri. - Sat. 1/5 - 1/6/2018 Joe Rios Memorial (V) Chico High 9:00AM

Thurs. 1/11/2018 River Valley High (Dual) Pioneer High 6:00PM

Fri. 1/12/2018 Sutter Classic JV Tournament Sutter High 9:00AM

Sat. 1/13/2018 Sutter Lions Club Invitational (V) Sutter High 9:00AM

Sat. 1/13/2018 Tokay LadyTiger Tournament (Girls) Tokay High 9:00AM 

Tues. 1/16/2018 Yuba City High (Dual) Yuba City High 6:00PM

Thurs. 1/18/2018 Rio Linda High (Dual) Pioneer High 6:00PM

Sat. 1/20/2018 Kermit Bankson Invitational (V) Albany High 9:00AM

Sat. 1/20/2018 Del Oro Lady Eagle Invitational (Girls) Del Oro High 9:00AM 

Sat. 1/20/2018 Del Oro Invitational (JV) Del Oro High 9:00AM

Wed. 1/24/2018 Woodland High (Dual) Woodland High 6:00PM

Tues. 1/30/2018 Inderkum High (Dual) Pioneer High 6:00PM

Sat. 2/3/2018 S.J. Section Dual Championships Lincoln High, Stockton 9:00AM

Sat 2/3/2018 Girls Regional Qualifier Natomas High 9:00AM

Sat. 2/10/2018 TCC League Championships Inderkum High 9:00AM

Fri. - Sat. 2/16 - 2/17/2018 S.J. D3 Section Championships River Valley High 9:00AM

Fri. - Sat. 2/23 - 2/24/2018 S.J. Masters Championships Stockton Arena, Stockton 9:00AM

Fri. - Sat. 3/2 - 3/3/2018 CIF State Wrestling Tournament Rabo Bank Arena, Bakersfield9:00AM

***Bold type denotes League Dual matches and Post Season***

***Red bold type denotes home dual matches or event*** 


